Position

Director,Ofc Of Child Dev
Child Development Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Child Development Teacher
Budget/Financial Technician
Cook

Child Development Teacher
Instr Asst-Child Dev Il
School Custodian

Budget Secretary

Instr Asst - Child Devel

Instr Asst-Child Dev Il

Instr Asst - Child Devel
Child Development Teacher
Instr Asst - Child Devel

Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Instr Asst - Child Devel
Occupational Therapist
Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified

Department

Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center

Total Wages

$129,832
$71,269
$64,110
$59,723
$58,112
$52,098
$50,473
$50,260
$50,169
$47,023
$43,957
$43,128
$42,520
$41,347
$41,343
$37,847
$37,303
$37,295
$36,598
$34,359
$29,602
$29,217
$26,297
$23,783
$23,198
$18,125
$17,844
$16,650
$12,240
$11,985

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,135
$10,337
$13,733
$9,291
$16,122
$8,575
$6,767
$12,731
$7,828
$14,450
$5,090
$8,660
$9,551
$10,675
$8,906
$3,907
$6,097
$3,931
$15,505
$7,948
$3,380
$7,371
$5,631
$0
$3,635
$0
$2,012
$0

$0

$0



Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla
Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla
Child Dev Sub Teacher
Instr Asst - Spec Ed lla

Budget/Financial Technician

Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified
Culver City Unified

Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center
Children'S Center

$11,017
$4,706
$4,596
$636
$366

$0
$0
$269
$0
$18



