Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director,Ofc Of Child Dev		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$129,832	\$20,135
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$71,269	\$10,337
Administrative Assistant		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$64,110	\$13,733
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$59,723	\$9,291
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$58,112	\$16,122
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$52,098	\$8,575
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$50,473	\$6,767
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$50,260	\$12,731
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$50,169	\$7,828
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$47,023	\$14,450
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$43,957	\$5,090
Budget/Financial Technician		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$43,128	\$8,660
Cook		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$42,520	\$9,551
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$41,347	\$10,675
Instr Asst-Child Dev II		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$41,343	\$8,906
School Custodian		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$37,847	\$3,907
Budget Secretary		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$37,303	\$6,097
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$37,295	\$3,931
Instr Asst-Child Dev II		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$36,598	\$15,505
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$34,359	\$7,948
Child Development Teacher		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$29,602	\$3,380
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$29,217	\$7,371
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$26,297	\$5,631
Instr Asst - Child Devel		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$23,783	\$0
Occupational Therapist		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$23,198	\$3,635
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$18,125	\$0
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$17,844	\$2,012
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$16,650	\$0
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$12,240	\$0
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila		Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$11,985	\$0

Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila	Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$11,017	\$0
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila	Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$4,706	\$0
Child Dev Sub Teacher	Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$4,596	\$269
Instr Asst - Spec Ed Ila	Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$636	\$0
Budget/Financial Technician	Culver City Unified	Children'S Center	\$366	\$18